



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 3375/2022 & CRL.M.A. 14168/2022**

RASHMI GOYAL Petitioner

Through: Mr.Narender Singh,
Mr.Shaswat Singh, Ms.Shilpa
Sharma, Advs.

versus

JAI AMBEY SALES CORPORATION Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

% **15.02.2024**

List on 29th August, 2024.

Interim order to continue.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

FEBRUARY 15, 2024/Arya

Click here to check corrigendum, if any